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1 墨俣町 384-00 160 97 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 118 89 42 8

2 笠松町 303-00 456 176 0.6 0.8 0.4 0.6 238 133 218 43

3 羽島市 209-00 2,931 1,640 3.7 4.5 3.9 4.5 1,923 1,448 1,008 192

4 御嵩町 521-00 905 355 1.2 5.7 0.8 5.4 430 265 475 90

5 加子母村 563-00 477 183 0.6 6.3 0.4 5.8 239 137 238 46

6 柳津町 304-00 453 239 0.6 6.9 0.6 6.4 267 203 186 36

7 本巣市 218-00 2,250 1,511 2.9 9.7 3.6 9.9 1,562 1,382 688 129

8 山県市 215-00 1,642 718 2.1 11.8 1.7 11.6 747 552 895 165

9 神戸町 381-00 908 589 1.2 13.0 1.4 13.0 618 536 290 53

10 郡上市 219-00 4,828 2,041 6.2 19.1 4.8 17.9 2,237 1,540 2,591 501

11 各務原市 213-00 2,351 1,007 3.0 22.1 2.4 20.2 1,107 770 1,244 237

12 海津町 321-00 1,258 1,206 1.6 23.7 2.9 23.1 983 1,159 275 48

13 美濃市 207-00 712 265 0.9 24.7 0.6 23.7 266 183 446 83

14 川辺町 503-00 661 224 0.8 25.5 0.5 24.3 262 146 399 78

15 揖斐川町 401-00 2,062 1,301 2.6 28.1 3.1 27.3 1,196 1,139 866 162

16 白川村 604-00 193 60 0.2 28.4 0.1 27.5 61 35 132 25

17 坂下町 561-00 374 164 0.5 28.9 0.4 27.9 184 128 190 37

18 平田町 322-00 507 346 0.6 29.5 0.8 28.7 336 317 171 29

19 兼山町 523-00 25 6 0.0 29.5 0.0 28.7 4 2 21 3

20 上石津町 342-00 702 404 0.9 30.4 1.0 29.6 388 341 314 63

21 飛騨市 217-00 2,050 1,017 2.6 33.0 2.4 32.1 1,002 816 1,048 201

22 垂井町 361-00 1,307 833 1.7 34.7 2.0 34.0 860 747 447 86

23 土岐市 212-00 642 159 0.8 35.5 0.4 34.4 139 68 503 90

24 下呂市 220-00 2,520 814 3.2 38.7 1.9 36.3 890 504 1,630 309

25 美濃加茂市 211-00 1,942 992 2.5 41.2 2.3 38.7 1,094 830 848 162

26 武儀町 464-00 504 139 0.6 41.9 0.3 39.0 162 73 342 66

27 高山市 203-00 4,730 3,534 6.0 47.9 8.4 47.4 3,107 3,228 1,623 306

28 瑞穂市 216-00 1,458 750 1.9 49.8 1.8 49.1 911 650 547 100

29 洞戸村 461-00 142 45 0.2 49.9 0.1 49.2 47 27 95 18

30 富加町 502-00 414 294 0.5 50.5 0.7 49.9 302 273 112 21

31 関市 205-00 1,994 1,446 2.5 53.0 3.4 53.4 1,304 1,320 690 126

32 板取村 462-00 95 20 0.1 53.1 0.0 53.4 12 7 83 14

33 恵那市 210-00 4,329 2,197 5.5 58.6 5.2 58.6 2,592 1,861 1,737 336

34 東白川村 507-00 416 203 0.5 59.2 0.5 59.1 275 176 141 28

35 川上村 562-00 131 45 0.2 59.3 0.1 59.2 57 30 74 16

36 上之保村 465-00 298 80 0.4 59.7 0.2 59.4 85 40 213 40

37 輪之内町 382-00 917 828 1.2 60.9 2.0 61.3 741 795 176 33

38 可児市 214-00 1,965 751 2.5 63.4 1.8 63.1 996 567 969 185

39 安八町 383-00 1,148 711 1.5 64.9 1.7 64.8 855 654 293 57

40 岐南町 302-00 444 162 0.6 65.4 0.4 65.2 203 117 241 45

41 関ケ原町 362-00 595 242 0.8 66.2 0.6 65.8 301 183 294 59

42 笠原町（笠原町541-00 80 18 0.1 66.3 0.0 65.8 16 9 64 10

43 中津川市 206-00 2,896 1,468 3.7 70.0 3.5 69.3 1,627 1,223 1,269 244

44 北方町 421-00 191 99 0.2 70.2 0.2 69.5 106 83 85 16

45 多治見市 204-00 373 106 0.5 70.7 0.3 69.8 109 59 264 47

46 武芸川町 463-00 250 106 0.3 71.0 0.3 70.0 68 72 182 34

47 岐阜市 201-00 6,727 3,379 8.6 79.6 8.0 78.0 4,071 2,878 2,656 501

48 七宗町 504-00 523 158 0.7 80.3 0.4 78.4 213 100 310 58

49 付知町 564-00 546 168 0.7 81.0 0.4 78.8 198 100 348 67

50 白川町 506-00 1,373 524 1.8 82.7 1.2 80.0 717 402 656 122

51 南濃町 323-00 984 691 1.3 84.0 1.6 81.6 683 636 301 55

52 池田町 404-00 1,359 929 1.7 85.7 2.2 83.8 927 850 432 80

53 大野町 403-00 1,326 998 1.7 87.4 2.4 86.2 1,019 944 307 54

54 坂祝町 501-00 271 154 0.3 87.7 0.4 86.6 135 131 136 24

55 蛭川村 566-00 492 236 0.6 88.4 0.6 87.1 322 203 170 33

56 瑞浪市 208-00 1,560 517 2.0 90.4 1.2 88.3 476 316 1,084 201

57 八百津町 505-00 1,087 346 1.4 91.7 0.8 89.2 425 220 662 126

58 福岡町 565-00 890 486 1.1 92.9 1.1 90.3 588 427 302 60

59 大垣市 202-00 3,561 2,079 4.5 97.4 4.9 95.2 2,362 1,859 1,199 220
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60 養老町 341-00 2,018 2,015 2.6 100.0 4.8 100.0 1,602 1,936 416 79

78,403 42,271 100.0 100.0


